Heating Mantles
453.6
Heat Treatment
Type Pk Cat. No.
OMCA250 complete with 250 ml cartridge 1 454-0073
OMCA500 complete with 500 ml cartridge 1 454-0074
OMCA1000 complete with 1000 ml cartridge 1 453-0090
Cartridge 250 ml 1 454-0070
Cartridge 500 ml 1 453-0091
Cartridge 1000 ml 1 454-0072
Type Heating capacity (W) W×D×H (mm) Flask capacity (ml) Pk Cat. No.
With 3 recesses
EME30100/CEB 180 630×260×90 100 1 454-0022
EME30250/CEB 450 630×260×90 250 1 454-0023
EME30500/CEB 600 630×260×90 500 1 454-0024
EME31000/CEB 900 630×260×90 1000 1 454-0025
With 6 recesses
EME60100/CEB 360 1200×260×90 100 1 454-0026
EME60250/CEB 900 1200×260×90 250 1 454-0027
EME60500/CEB 1200 1200×260×90 500 1 454-0028
EME61000/CEB 1800 1200×260×90 1000 1 454-0029
Stirrer models with 3 recesses
EMEA30100/CE 245 630×260×90 100 1 454-0030
EMEA30250/CE 560 630×260×90 250 1 454-0031
EMEA30500/CE 725 750×280×110 500 1 454-0032
EMEA31000/CE 1085 750×280×110 1000 1 454-0033
Stirrer models with 6 recesses
EMEA60100/CE 490 1200×260×90 100 1 454-0034
EMEA60250/CE 1120 1200×260×90 250 1 454-0035
EMEA60500/CE 1450 1440×280×110 500 1 454-0036
EMEA61000/CE 2170 1440×280×110 1000 1 454-0037
Modular heating mantles with stirrer, Electromantle® OMCA
Mantle extraction heaters, Electromantle® EME series
Electrothermal
Electrothermal